M1800010714

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
1018-94736			
Office Use Only			



10/18/18--01011--014 **125.00

RECEIVED



D BRUCE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

October 27, 2018

HARSH DANGARIA 12585 WHITE CEDAR TRAIL JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226

SUBJECT: RIVERSSONG, LLC Ref. Number: W18000094736

We have received your document for RIVERSSONG, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

PX .. \sim

2018 NOV

ທ

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form \dot{m}

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd:" and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is P18000004606.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor

Letter Number: 218A00022194

Division of Con DO DOV 6297 Tallahassas Florida 2021A SUBJECT:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Riverssong, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Harsh Dangaria	
Name of Person	
Firm/Company	
12585 White Cedar Trail	
Address	NON B
Jacksonville, FL 32226	
City/State and Zip Code	
harshdangaria@gmail.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jessica Bundy at Legally Mine	_{at} (800) (375-2453
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Day	time Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
■ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

~

.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Alaska	aine adopted for the purpose of thursacting business in Flor		114372	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited hability company is organized)	·,	(FEI number, if a	pplicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, it prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determi	registration.)	. <u> </u>	-
505 Old Steese Hy	wy Ste 122		5 White Cedar Trail	
(Street Address of Principal Office) Jacksonville		(Mailing Address) sonville, FL 32226		
				2078
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> accepta	ble)	HOV I
Name:	Harsh Dangaria			5
Office Address:	12585 White Cedar Trail			
	Jacksonville		, Florida <u>32226</u>	- 1: 2
	(City)		(Zip code)	

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

. . _

(Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Member	Harsh Dangaria		
	12585 White Cedar Trail		
	Jacrsomnile, FL 32225		
Member	Noorjahan Ali		
	12585 White Cedar Trail		
	Jacksonville, FL 32226		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Harsh Dangaria

Typed or printed name of signee

Alaska Entity #10092468

State of Alaska

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development Corporations, Business, and Professional Licensing

Certificate of Compliance

The undersigned, as Commissioner of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development of the State of Alaska, and custodian of corporation records for said state, hereby issues a Certificate of Compliance for:

Riverssong, LLC

This entity was formed on October 04, 2018 and is in good standing. This entity has filed all biennial reports and fees due at this time.

No information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I execute the certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of Alaska effective **October 04, 2018**.

Milee Marane

Mike Navarre Commissioner